Snap Track Mount
Single Resolver Decoder
Model DM2-STRAK-xxxx
and DS2-STRAK-xxxx
� Decoder for single resolver
� Short circuit proof resolver interface
� Broken resolver cable indication
� PNP sourcing, NPN sinking (high or low true logic) or

In certain circumstances, in unusual EMI conditions,
method b) may be necessary after consulting factory.
How to Order
4 Autotech Instruction Manual MAN-DM2-001  Rev 01 11/02/99
1. Decoder
D M 2 - STRAK - xxxx x Single resolver decoder, snap track mounted
1: where M is for Master, substitute an S for a Slave unit
2: where xxxx is for pulses per turn (up to 1024) (Consult factory for any other scaling)
3: where X is:
P: PNP sourcing outputs
N: NPN sinking outputs, low true logic
C: NPN sinking outputs, high true logic
T: TTL outputs, 5 V logic with multiplexing
2. Resolver
Autotech single turn resolver, such as; RL100, RL101, RL50, RL501, E1R, E7R, E8R, or E9R series. See Autotech Cata-
log for ordering.
SAC-RL100-010 Brushless resolver, single-turn, NEMA 13, 5/8" shaft dia, with wiring terminal block.
SAC-RL100-M11 Above resolver with MS connector
3. Cables
CBL-10T22-x xxx 22AWG, 10 conductor (5 twisted pairs), overall foils shielded cable, for wiring resolver and/or out-
puts.
Length in feet
Standards lengths are 010, 020, 050 feet and increments of 50 ft. (Ex. 100, 150, 200, etc.)
Connector
C: Without connector
M: With 10 pin MS connector (for  use  with  SAC-RL100-M11)
1 2 3
MAN-DM2-001  Rev 01  11/02/99 Autotech Instruction Manual 5
The information in this installation manual has been care-